FIRE DETECTION SYSTEMS |  FIRE SYSTEM ACCESSORIES  |  79
t:  0845 884 7000   |   f :  0845 884 6000   |   w:  www.channelsafety.co.uk   |            @channelsafety   |   EDITION 7
NON EN54 COMPLIANT POWER SUPPLY UNITS
F/PSU/12/1/BM 12V 1A power supply unit – battery monitored (Max. 1x B/12V/7AH/SLA )
F/PSU/12/2/BM 12V 2A power supply unit – battery monitored (Max. 1x B/12V/7AH/SLA )
F/PSU/12/3/BM 12V 3A power supply unit – battery monitored (Max. 1x B/12V/7AH/SLA )
F/PSU/12/5/BM 12V 5A power supply unit – battery monitored (Max. 1x B/12V/7AH/SLA )
F/PSU/24/1/BM 24V 1A power supply unit – battery monitored (Max. 2x B/12V/7AH/SLA )
F/PSU/24/2/BM 24V 2A power supply unit – battery monitored (Max. 2x B/12V/7AH/SLA )
F/PSU/24/3/BM 24V 3A power supply unit – battery monitored (Max. 2x B/12V/7AH/SLA )
F/PSU/24/5/BM 24V 5A power supply unit – battery monitored (Max. 2x B/12V/7AH/SLA )
EN54 COMPLIANT POWER SUPPLY UNITS
F/PSU24/1.5/BMEN54 EN54 compliant 24V 1.5A power supply unit – battery monitored (Min. 2x B/12V/3.4AH/SLA - 12V 3.4AH)
F/PSU24/3/EN54/1 EN54 compliant 24V 3A power supply unit – battery monitored (Min. 2x B/12V/12AH/SLA - 12V 12AH)
BATTERIES
B/12V/2.1AH/SLA 12 Volt 2.1Ah sealed lead acid battery (1 block)
B/12V/2.3AH/SLA 12 Volt 2.3Ah sealed lead acid battery (1 block)